
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 62AM VER/COM Academy 1AM Veritas Prep/Commonwealth Academy AM 
Route: BB 62AM VER/COM Academy 1AM Start Time: 07:40 am Total Riders: 44 
Bus: B062 End Time: 08:30 am Max Load: 44 
Driver: Total Time: 49:39 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Veritas Preparatory Charter School Distance: 13.00 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
 Distance Pick Up Drop Off 
7:40 am START Plumtree Rd@Embassy Rd 1   
7:43 am STOP Ashland Ave @ Wilbraham Rd 1   
7:47 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Monticello Ave 2   
7:51 am STOP Bradley Rd @ Shirley Rd 3   
7:55 am STOP Breckwood Bl@Pear St 1   
7:58 am STOP Embury St @ Penrose St 3   
8:00 am STOP Jasper St @ Manilla Ave 5   
8:06 am STOP State ST @ Maynard St 1   
8:08 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Homer St 3   
8:12 am STOP Oak Grove Ave @ Bay St 8   
8:14 am STOP Bay St @ Sherman St 3   
8:19 am STOP Liberty St @ Phoenix St 6   
8:22 am STOP Armory St @ Cleveland St 4   
8:24 am END Liberty St@Genesee St 3   
8:30 am DEST Veritas Preparatory Charter School  44 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 50AM VER/COM Academy 2AM Veritas Prep/Commonwealth Academy AM 
Route: BB 50AM VER/COM Academy 2AM Start Time: 07:43 am Total Riders: 59 
Bus: B050 End Time: 08:30 am Max Load: 59 
Driver: Total Time: 47:00 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Veritas Preparatory Charter School Distance: 12.22 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:43 am START Plainfield St@Abbe Ave 4   
7:44 am STOP Plainfield St @ Washburn St 5   
7:47 am STOP Main St @ Jefferson Ave 6   
7:50 am STOP Chestnut St @ Prospect St 9   
7:54 am STOP Chapin Te @ Mayfair Ave 4   
7:58 am STOP Armory St @ Silver St 3   
8:01 am STOP Armory St @ Miller St 2   
8:04 am STOP Liberty St@Wentworth St 10   
8:06 am STOP Liberty St @ Newbury St 1   
8:08 am STOP Carew St @ Merrimac Ave 4   
8:11 am STOP St James Bl@ElPaso St 2   
8:14 am STOP Roosevelt Ave @ Kulig St 3   
8:16 am STOP Bowles Pk @ Prentice St 1   
8:19 am STOP Carew St @ Fernwold St 2   
8:21 am END Fernwold St @ Saint James Ave 3   
8:30 am DEST Veritas Preparatory Charter School  59 

============================================================================================== 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 52 AM VER/COM Academy 3AM Veritas Prep/Commonwealth Academy AM 
Route: BB 52 AM VER/COM Academy 3AM Start Time: 07:20 am Total Riders: 57 
Bus: B052 End Time: 08:30 am Max Load: 57 
Driver: Total Time: 69:12 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Commonwealth Academy Distance: 15.20 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:20 am START Boston Rd@Temby St 1   
7:22 am STOP Boston Rd@Brandon Ave 5   
7:25 am STOP Methuen St @ Boston Rd 1   
7:27 am STOP Slater Ave@Wisteria St 3   
7:30 am STOP Boston Rd @ Mobilehome Wy 1   
7:34 am STOP Page Bl@Albert Ave 1   
7:36 am STOP Pasco Rd @ Goodwin St 6   
7:38 am STOP Goodwin St @ Milton St 3   
7:40 am STOP Goodwin St@Parker St 2   
7:43 am STOP Main St IO @ Lyons St 7   
7:46 am STOP Worcester St @ Oak St IO 8   
7:51 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Pemaquid St 1   
7:53 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Superior Ave 3   
7:57 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Dutton St 1   
8:02 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Robert Dyer Ci 4   
8:03 am STOP Bay St @ Jasper St 6   
8:08 am STOP State ST @ Edgemont St 2   
8:11 am STOP Benton St @ Buchholz St 2   
8:18 am END Veritas Preparatory Charter School  56  
8:30 am DEST Commonwealth Academy  1 

==============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 65AM VER/COM Academy 4AM Veritas Prep/Commonwealth Academy AM 
Route: BB 65AM VER/COM Academy 4AM Start Time: 07:36 am Total Riders: 35 
Bus: B065 End Time: 08:30 am Max Load: 35 
Driver: Total Time: 53:27 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Veritas Preparatory Charter School Distance: 16.90 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:36 am START Harvey St@Davenport St 5   
7:40 am STOP Fargo St @ Boston Rd 1   
7:44 am STOP Boston Rd @ Wrentham Rd 3   
7:47 am STOP Fernbank Rd @ Bulat Dr 3   
7:50 am STOP Stocker St @ Laconia St 1   
7:55 am STOP Parkerview St @ PARKER ST 3   
8:00 am STOP N Branch Pkwy @ Beacon Te 13   
8:07 am STOP Bolton St @ Gary Rd 1   
8:13 am STOP Dutchess St @ Pine Acre Rd 4   
8:16 am END Wilbraham Rd @ Senator St 1   
8:30 am DEST Veritas Preparatory Charter School  35 

==============================================================================================  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 51A M VER/COM Academy 5AM Veritas Prep/Commonwealth Academy AM 
Route: BB 51A M VER/COM Academy 5AM Start Time: 07:36 am Total Riders: 25 
Bus: B051 End Time: 08:30 am Max Load: 25 
Driver: Malcolm, Richard Total Time: 53:42 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Veritas Preparatory Charter School Distance: 16.86 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:36 am START Surrey Rd & Island Pond Rd 1   
7:40 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Abbott St 1   
7:44 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Bither St 3   
7:47 am STOP Allen St @ Ellsworth Ave 3   
7:49 am STOP Allen St @ Harbour Rd 2   
7:52 am STOP Allen St @ Allen Park Rd 4   
7:54 am STOP Cooley St @ Canon Ci 1   
8:02 am STOP PARKER ST @ Fair Oak Rd 1   
8:04 am STOP Mary Coburn Rd & Parker St 1   
8:14 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Daviston St 1   
8:16 am STOP White St @ Larkspur St 1   
8:17 am STOP Dwight Rd @ Stanton St 1   
8:21 am STOP Tiffany St @ Drumlin Rd 1   
8:23 am STOP Dickinson St @ Texel Dr 3   
8:25 am END Dickinson St @ Washington St 1   
8:30 am DEST Veritas Preparatory Charter School  25 

=============================================================================================== 


